

**Entree Mongolian Chicken  
Svg**

<b>Nutrition Facts</b>	
1 servings per container	
<b>Serving size</b>	1 Svg (215g)
<b>Amount per serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>230</b>
	<b>% Daily Value*</b>
<b>Total Fat</b> 10g	<b>13 %</b>
Saturated Fat 4.5g	<b>22 %</b>
<i>Trans</i> Fat 0g	
Polyunsaturated Fat 1.5g	
Monounsaturated Fat 3.5g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 60mg	<b>20 %</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 580mg	<b>25 %</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 15g	<b>5 %</b>
Dietary Fiber 2g	<b>6 %</b>
Total Sugars 6g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	<b>0 %</b>
<b>Protein</b> 21g	
Vitamin D 0.4mcg	2%
Calcium 25mg	2%
Iron 1mg	6%
Potassium 330mg	8%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

INGREDIENTS: 4 oz Boneless Skinless Chicken Breast (Chicken Tenderloins Clipped), Shiitake Mushrooms, Water, Red Bell Pepper, Green Onion, Canola Salad Oil (Canola Oil), Black Bean Garlic Sauce, Sambal Oelek Ground Chili Paste, Granulated Sugar (Sugar), 75/25 Canola Olive Oil (Water; Soybean Oil\*; Soy Lecithin; Potassium Sorbate and Sorbic Acid (Preservative). CONTAINS: SOY. Also contains propellant to dispense spray. \*Adds a trivial amount of fat.), Mirin Sweet Rice Wine, Cornstarch (Corn Starch), Peeled Garlic, GF Tamari Soy Sauce (Water; Soybeans; Salt; Alcohol (to preserve freshness). This product contains soy ingredients.), Sesame Oil, Chicken Soup Base, Yellow Onion, Coarse Kosher Salt (Salt; Yellow Prussiate of Soda.).

Contains: Soy Allergen, Wheat Allergen